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Date 
Vendor 

Description 
Claim # 

Total 
Account # 

Account Name 

08/21/2025 
Douglas County Abstract 

Purchase Property CO RD 2958 
$30,794.48 

Company 
13 NE, CARLOS, M

N
 

14-129-37 
100-41911-437- 

Other General Government 
$30,794.48 

Total For Selected Claims 
$30,794.48 

$30,794.48 

ASHLEY WILDMAN 
City Council/Town Board 

Date 

Damon Bullock 
City Council/Town Board 

Date 

JAMES 
YOUNG 

City Council/Town Board 
Date 

JON TRENNE 
City Council/Town Board 

Date 

R
O
N
N
A
 RAE BERGHOFF 

City Council/Town Board, Mayor 
Date 
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09/10/2025 Douglas County 
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STATEMENT #-7182732 
Chemicals for Water Treatment 
INVOICE 21-1006ppf 
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Annual Subscription Fee 
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MUNICIPAL IMPACT - 
WEBPAGE 
ACCOUNT # 49-2010 
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$49.99 

$125.82 

$1,000.00 

$35.00 

$310.00 

$424.69 

$101.63 

$240.00 

$677.17 

$90.35 

$154.00 

$901.20 

$4.05 

$167.50 

$737.00 

$92.70
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INV#00795082-$78.75 

Total For Selected Claims 
$11,415.59 
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